
MARKET GROWTH BUSINESS DIRECTORY FREE LISTING FORM
(Please E-mail the data or Courier the Form typed/written in Capital Letters)

To,
The Manager,
Caprint

Dear Sir,

I / We wish to enroll ourself in the Market Growth Business Directory in the Free Listing category, as given below:

1. Name of the Company: ..................................................................................................................................

2. Office Address: .............................................................................................................................................

City / Town / Village:......................................................................................... Pin Code: .............................

District: ................................................... State: ............................................ Country: ................................

Telephone No.: ............................................................................................... (Only 2 numbers)

E-mail: .......................................................................................................... (Only 1 ID)

Website: ......................................................................................................................................................

3. Listing under Heading+: ..............................................................................................................................

I / We am/are engaged* in (1) Manufacture / Processing of Rubber Goods (2) Grower / Processor of Natural Rubber
(3) Mfg. of  Raw Material / Equipments / Machinery (4)  Dealer in Rubber & Rubber Goods / Raw Materials / Equipments
/ Machinery  (5) Technical Services (6) Others.

I, Mr./Ms. .................................................................. do hereby declare that what is stated above is true to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

Published by Rubber4U on www.rubber4u.com

Caprint, Piyush, 96/102, Shivganga Nagar, Ambernath (E): 421 501, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra, India.
Phone: +91 - 9146095585, 8087187855

E-mail: promotyourself@gmail.com; info@rubber4u.com; onegoaltoreach@gmail.com
Website: www.rubber4u.com � For daily updates visit: www.rubber4u.blogspot.in

With an Unique Concept

(of Direct link) available

for free reference

Worldwide

Signature of the declarant* Cancel the non-applicable items
Date:  .....................................

If interested in releasing advertisement in Market Growth Directory, given be is the tariff:

Material Required: JPEG / TIFF - Soft Copy
Email it to: promotyouself@gmail.com

Advertisement Tariff & Technical Details

Advertisement Size (W X H) Rate
For 6 Months

Display 1 12.5 cm X 17 cm `. 3500/-
Display 2 12.5 cm X 8 cm `. 1750/-
Display 3 6 cm X 5.5 cm `. 1000/-
Strip Ad 19cm X 3 cm `. 1200/-
Bold Entry `.   200/-
Highlighter Green Colour `.   200/-
Bold Entry with highlighter `.   300/-
Link to Email ID `.   200/-
Link to Website `.   300/-

Advance payment to be drawn in favour
of ‘CAPRINT’, payable at Mumbai OR

payment may be deposited to any
branch of Corporation Bank -

A/c. No. 113701601000203
(IFSC: CORP0001137)

+: Heading reference No. given behind

Increase your Business Reach and TurnoverIncrease your Business Reach and Turnover

Your Advertisement will get

Direct Link to Email ID and Website

(Reference No. given behind)

Daily
Update

*

*



Acrylonitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Adhesive Rubber
All types of Moulded & Extruded

Goods as per specification
Anti Oxidants for Rubber
Anti Oxidising Preparations and other Compound

 Plasticisers for Rubber
Articles of Apparel & Clothing Accessories
Automobile Rubber Parts (parts of motor vehicles)

Balata, Gutta-Percha
Blend of Selected Paraffins & Macro Waxes
Boat or Dock Fenders
Bonding Agents
Butadiene Rubber (BR)

Camel Back Strips for Retreating Rubber Tyres
Can Sealing Compound
Carbon Black
Chloroprene (Chlorobutadine) Rubber (CR)
Compound Plasticisers for Rubber
Compounded, Unvulcanised Rubber or

Plates, Sheets or Strips
Conveyor Belting
Conveyor or Transmission Belts or

Belting of Vulcanised Rubber

Dealers in Rubber Chemicals

Ear Plugs
Endless Flat Belt
Erasers
Estate Brown Crepe

Fabrics for Reinforcement & Impression
Factice (Rubber Substitute Derived from Oil)
Feeding Bottle Nipple
Fillers & Reinforcements
Floor Covering & Mats

Gaskets, Washers & other Seals
Granules of Unvulcanised Natural / Synthetic

Hard Rubber (Ebonite) in all forms, including
Waste & Scrap, Articles

Hevea
Hot Water Bottles
Hygienic or Pharmaceutical Articles of Vulcanised

Rubber other than Hard Rubber

Ice Bags
Indenting / Consignment Agents
Industrial Gloves
Inner Tubes of Rubber
Insoluble Sulphur
Instruments for Testing
Isobutene Isoprene (Butyl) Rubber (IIR)
Isoprene Rubber (IR)

Lables
Latex
Latex Foam Sponge

Mechanical Seals
Metal Bonded Rubber Parts (moulded)

Paddy Dehusking Rolls

Natural Rubber Latex
New Pneumatic Tyres of Rubber

Oil Extended Styrene Butadiene Rubber
Other Articles of Cellular Rubber
Other Articles of Vulcanised Rubber other than Hard Rubber
Other Inflatable Articles

Pale Crepe

1
2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55

56

Heading Ref. No. Heading Ref. No.

Peptizer
Phenolic Resin
Plates, Sheets, Rod & Profile Shapes of Vulcanised

Rubber other than Hard Rubber
Plates, Sheets, Rods & Tubes etc. of Ebonite
Plugs
Precipitated Silica (Silicon Dioxide)
Precipitated Silica Filler
Prepared Rubber Accelerators
Printers Roller
Process Oil for Rubber Industries

Reclaimed Rubber
Retreaded or used Pneumatic of Rubber, Solid or

cushion Tyres, Tyres Treads & Flaps
Rice Rubber Rolls
Rubber (EPDM)
Rubber Apron
Rubber Bands
Rubber Blankets
Rubber Bush
Rubber Coir Matresses
Rubber Compounded Sheet
Rubber contraceptives
Rubber Cots for Textile Industry
Rubber Cushion
Rubber Footwear
Rubber Footwear / Hawai Sheets / Hawai Straps
Rubber Footwear with Metal Toe Cap
Rubber Goods Dealers
Rubber Goods Manufacturing Mahcinery
Rubber Moulds
Rubber Processing Additives
Rubber Ring (O Ring)
Rubber Seals (Oil Seals etc.)
Rubber Ski Boots etc.
Rubber Sole with Canvas Upper
Rubber Soles & Heels
Rubber Solutions
Rubber Sports Footwear
Rubber Thread
Rubber Thread & Cord, Textile Covered
Rubber Wheels, Rubber Aircraft Chocks
Rubberised Coir Fibre Products
Rubberised Coir Fibres
Rubberised Cotton Belting
Rubberised Textile Fabrics

Smoked Sheets
Softners for Rubber
Sports Goods
Stearic Acid & Misc. Chemicals
Stoppers
Surgical Gloves

Technical Consultant / Adviser
Technically Specified Natural Rubber
Textile Rollers
Titanium Dioxide
Toys & Balloons
Transmission Belting
Tread Rubber Compound
Tubes, Pipes & Hoses of Vulcanised Rubber other

than Hard Rubber

V Belt
Vulcanised Rubber Thread & Cord
Vulcanising Agents for Rubber

Waste, Paring & Scrap of Rubber
Water Suction / Delivery Hose
Welding Hose

Zinc Oxide

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117

118
119
120

121

Any other Heading, please mention HS Code No.

Heading Reference No.


