

Increase your Business Reach and Turnover



WITH AN UNIQUE CONCEPT (OF DIRECT LINK) AVAILABLE FOR FREE REFERENCE WORLDWIDE

Published by Rubber4U on www.rubber4u.com

Caprint, Piyush, 96/102, Shivganga Nagar, Ambernath (E): 421 501, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra, India. Phone: +91 - 9146095585, 8087187855

E-mail: promotyourself@gmail.com; info@rubber4u.com; onegoaltoreach@gmail.com Website: www.rubber4u.com • For daily updates visit: www.rubber4u.blogspot.in

MARKET GROWTH BUSINESS DIRECTORY FREE LISTING FORM

(Please E-mail the data or Courier the Form typed/written in Capital Letters)

To, The Manager, **Caprint**

Dear Sir,

I / V	We wish to enroll ourself in the Market Grow	th Business Directory in the Free Lis	ting category, as given below:
1.	Name of the Company:		
2.	Office Address:		
	City / Town / Village:		Pin Code:
	District:	State:	Country:
	Telephone No.:	(0	Only 2 numbers)
	E-mail:	(0	Only 1 ID)
	Website:		
1 / V (3)	Listing under Heading*: (Reference No. given behind) We am/are engaged* in (1) Manufacture / Pr Mfg. of Raw Material / Equipments / Machine achinery (5) Technical Services (6) Others.	ocessing of Rubber Goods (2) Growe	r / Processor of Natural Rubber
	/lr./Ms ny knowledge and belief.	do hereby declare that what is s	stated above is true to the best
	te:eancel the non-applicable items		Signature of the declarant

If interested in releasing advertisement in Market Growth Directory, given be is the tariff:

Advertisement Tariff & Technical Details				
Advertisement	Size (W X H)	Rate		
		For 6 Months		
Display 1	12.5 cm X 17 cm	₹. 3500/-		
Display 2	12.5 cm X 8 cm	₹. 1750 /-		
Display 3	6 cm X 5.5 cm	₹. 1000/-		
Strip Ad	19cm X 3 cm	₹. 1200/-		
Bold Entry		₹. 200 /-		
Highlighter	Green Colour	₹. 200/-		
Bold Entry with highlighter		₹. 300/-		
Link to Email ID		₹. 200 /-		
Link to Website		₹. 300/-		

Material Required: JPEG / TIFF - Soft Copy Email it to: promotyouself@gmail.com

Advance payment to be drawn in favour of 'CAPRINT', payable at Mumbai OR payment may be deposited to any

branch of Corporation Bank -A/c. No. 113701601000203 (IFSC: CORP0001137)

Your Advertisement will get Direct Link to Email ID and Website

+: Heading reference No. given behind

Heading Reference No.

Heading R	ef. No.	Heading	Ref. No
Acrylonitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)	1	Peptizer	57
Adhesive Rubber	2	Phenolic Resin	58
All types of Moulded & Extruded		Plates, Sheets, Rod & Profile Shapes of Vulcanised	
Goods as per specification	3	Rubber other than Hard Rubber	59
Anti Oxidants for Rubber	4	Plates, Sheets, Rods & Tubes etc. of Ebonite	60
Anti Oxidising Preparations and other Compound		Plugs	61
Plasticisers for Rubber	5	Precipitated Silica (Silicon Dioxide)	62
Articles of Apparel & Clothing Accessories	6	Precipitated Silica Filler	63
Automobile Rubber Parts (parts of motor vehicles)	7	Prepared Rubber Accelerators	64
(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Printers Roller	65
Balata, Gutta-Percha	8	Process Oil for Rubber Industries	66
Blend of Selected Paraffins & Macro Waxes	9		
Boat or Dock Fenders	10	Reclaimed Rubber	67
Bonding Agents	11	Retreaded or used Pneumatic of Rubber, Solid or	
Butadiene Rubber (BR)	12	cushion Tyres, Tyres Treads & Flaps	68
· ,		Rice Rubber Rolls	69
Camel Back Strips for Retreating Rubber Tyres	13	Rubber (EPDM)	70
Can Sealing Compound	14	Rubber Apron	71
Carbon Black	15	Rubber Bands	72
Chloroprene (Chlorobutadine) Rubber (CR)	16	Rubber Blankets	73
Compound Plasticisers for Rubber	17	Rubber Bush	74
Compounded, Unvulcanised Rubber or		Rubber Coir Matresses	75
Plates, Sheets or Strips	18	Rubber Compounded Sheet	76
Conveyor Belting	19	Rubber contraceptives	77
Conveyor or Transmission Belts or		Rubber Cots for Textile Industry	78
Belting of Vulcanised Rubber	20	Rubber Cushion	79
Ç		Rubber Footwear	80
Dealers in Rubber Chemicals	21	Rubber Footwear / Hawai Sheets / Hawai Straps	81
		Rubber Footwear with Metal Toe Cap	82
Ear Plugs	22	Rubber Goods Dealers	83
Endless Flat Belt	23	Rubber Goods Manufacturing Mahcinery	84
Erasers	24	Rubber Moulds	85
Estate Brown Crepe	25	Rubber Processing Additives	86
		Rubber Ring (O Ring)	87
Fabrics for Reinforcement & Impression	26	Rubber Seals (Oil Seals etc.)	88
Factice (Rubber Substitute Derived from Oil)	27	Rubber Ski Boots etc.	89
Feeding Bottle Nipple	28	Rubber Sole with Canvas Upper	90
Fillers & Reinforcements	29	Rubber Soles & Heels	91
Floor Covering & Mats	30	Rubber Solutions	92
· ·		Rubber Sports Footwear	93
Gaskets, Washers & other Seals	31	Rubber Thread	94
Granules of Unvulcanised Natural / Synthetic	32	Rubber Thread & Cord, Textile Covered	95
·		Rubber Wheels, Rubber Aircraft Chocks	96
Hard Rubber (Ebonite) in all forms, including		Rubberised Coir Fibre Products	97
Waste & Scrap, Articles	33	Rubberised Coir Fibres	98
Hevea	34	Rubberised Cotton Belting	99
Hot Water Bottles	35	Rubberised Textile Fabrics	100
Hygienic or Pharmaceutical Articles of Vulcanised			
Rubber other than Hard Rubber	36	Smoked Sheets	101
		Softners for Rubber	102
Ice Bags	37	Sports Goods	103
Indenting / Consignment Agents	38	Stearic Acid & Misc. Chemicals	104
Industrial Gloves	39	Stoppers	105
Inner Tubes of Rubber	40	Surgical Gloves	106
Insoluble Sulphur	41	C	
Instruments for Testing	42	Technical Consultant / Adviser	107
Isobutene Isoprene (Butyl) Rubber (IIR)	43	Technically Specified Natural Rubber	108
Isoprene Rubber (IR)	44	Textile Rollers	109
()		Titanium Dioxide	110
Lables	45	Toys & Balloons	111
Latex	46	Transmission Belting	112
Latex Foam Sponge	47	Tread Rubber Compound	113
. •		Tubes, Pipes & Hoses of Vulcanised Rubber other	
Mechanical Seals	48	than Hard Rubber	114
Metal Bonded Rubber Parts (moulded)			
Paddy Dehusking Rolls	49	V Belt	115
,		Vulcanised Rubber Thread & Cord	116
Natural Rubber Latex	50	Vulcanising Agents for Rubber	117
New Pneumatic Tyres of Rubber	51	. s. samoning / igotho for 1 tabbot	117
11011 I riodilidilo Tyros of Rubbol	Ŭ.	Waste, Paring & Scrap of Rubber	118
Oil Extended Styrene Butadiene Rubber	52	Water Suction / Delivery Hose	119
Other Articles of Cellular Rubber	53	Welding Hose	120
Other Articles of Vulcanised Rubber other than Hard Ru			120
Other Inflatable Articles	55	Zinc Oxide	121
Onor illiatable Attioles	00		
Pale Crepe	56	Any other Heading, please mention HS C	ode No.
i dio oropo	00		